 Bandpass Filter
SMA Bandpass Filter,Center Frequency
340MHz,Bandwidth 24MHz GBPF340M-24M-SM
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 1
Electrical Specifications
Center Frequency, MHz      340
3dB Bandwidth[MHz]:      ≥24
Impedance, Ohms      50
VSWR Max.       1.5
Insertion Loss       ≤1dB
IMD        ≤100dBc
Rejection        ≥25dB@200 MHz&400MHz
                                                                                 ≥50dB@100 MHz&600MHz
Mechanical Specifications
Conn.Type       SMA(F)& SMA(M)
Operating Range deg.[C]     -40 ~ +75
Size (L*W*H) [mm]      40*15*15
Outline Drawing
 Notes